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Description

198605050001
09950

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10510

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10500

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
ELIZABETH
RYE

70 456 Other:BOOK
NO 16, PAGE
955

198605050001
10920

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198607080001
73370

07/08/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor RELEASES LAJAUNIE,
RITCHIE &
DEBRA

79 658 Other:BOOK
NO 21, PAGE
962

198605050001
09540

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
09660

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10440

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10610

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10680

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10620

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10790

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10950

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
10860

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198605050001
11020

05/05/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

70 357

198609110002
44110

09/11/1986
12:00:00

ADVANCED
EQUITY INC

Grantor RELEASES SHORT,
RANDY &
ROBIN

90 136 Other:BOOK
NO 22, PAGE
811


