Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605050001 09950	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				·
198605050001 10510	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10500	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ELIZABETH RYE	70	456				Other:BOOK NO 16, PAGE 955
198605050001 10920	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198607080001 73370	07/08/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAJAUNIE, RITCHIE & DEBRA	79	658				Other:BOOK NO 21, PAGE 962
198605050001 09540	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 09660	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10440	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10610	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10680	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10620	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10790	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10950	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 10860	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198605050001 11020	05/05/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	70	357				
198609110002 44110	09/11/1986 12:00:00	ADVANCED EQUITY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORT, RANDY & ROBIN	90	136				Other:BOOK NO 22, PAGE 811